Fusion 140
User Manual
Order code: EQLED074
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 140 User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 310 x 262 x 155mm
Weight 4.5kg
Order codes EQLED074
96mm
155mm
31
0
m
m
16
8
m
m
262mm
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 140 User Manual 4
Technical specifications
04 06
08
03 05
13
07
02 01 10 11 12 09
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - DMX indicator
04 - Master indicator
05 - Slave indicator
06 - Sound indicator
07 - On/off switch
08 - 3-Pin DMX input
09 - 3-Pin DMX output
10 - PowerCON input
11 - PowerCON output
12 - Fuse F3.15A 250V
13 - Fan
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
1 x omega clamp,
& 1 x user manual
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion 140 User Manual 5
Operating instructions
MENU
DMX
Address DMX address setting
Address
001
Address
512
Show
Mode Show modes
Show 0
Show 7
Black
Out Blackout mode
No
Yes
Sound
State Sound mode
On
Off
Sound
Sense Sound sensitivity
0
100
Channel
Mode
02Chan
16Chan
DMX channel setting
10Chan
Slave